

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12925/2023

Chirag Mewara

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ravi Saini through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.L. Jain

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

27/02/2024

Await notice of respondents.

List the matter on 03.04.2024, as prayed.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J